CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

DECEMBER 19, 2024

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE
Barnett, Dylan BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resignation 11/26/2024
Belanger, Ines CCMS Instructional Assistant Il — Resignation 12/20/2024

MSD Aide
Boyd, Alisha BUS GAR Bus Driver Retirmenet 12/31/2024
Chester, Tierra BUS GAR Bus Driver Resignation 10/29/2024
Day, Janice HHS Cook/Baker Resignation 12/1/2024
Langhi, Kaliegh FR Bookkeeper/Secretary Resignation 01/03/2025
Rivera, Jaslyn SC Instructional Monitor I Resignation 01/13/2025
Whiteside, Kenneth BUS GAR Fleet Supervisor Retirement 12/30/2024
Wilson, Takeiyah IELA IELA Instructor Resignation 11/20/2024
Winders, Sandra CCHS Instructor Il Resignation 11/29/2024
| CO-CURRICULAR |
Cotton, Christopher CCHS Basketball Coach Resignation 11/18/2024
B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE

C. TRANSFERS

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE TO EFFECTIVE DATE

Burgos, Maria
Coleman, William
Daniels, Jasmyne
Ramer, Brittany

Royster, Misako

Szczapinski, Crystal

CO-CURRICULAR

Instructional Assistant |
(Level 2) @ PE
Instructor Il @ HHS
Clerk @ FR
Instructional Assistant |
(Level 2) @ PE
Cook/Baker (Level 3) @ MI

Administrative Secretary |
(Level 6) @ CO

Instructional Assistant Il
(Level 5) @ PE
Instructional Asst Il @ HHS
Bookkeeper/Secretary @ FR
Instructional Assistant Il
(Level 5) @ PE
District-Wide EL Program
Instructional Assistant | (Level 2)
Administrative Secretary |l
(Level 8) @ CO

7/1/2024
11/14/2024
1/6/2025
10/1/2024
1/6/2025

12/10/2024



Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

12/19/2024

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION

Cannon, Dawn IH
Green. Tara HMS
Henderson, Shelly HMS
Major, Kenneth CCHS
McCombs, Chynna Mi
Roberts, Cody PE
Shelton, Felicia SF
Sowerby, Kamillya VLA
SUBSTITUTES |
BUS DRIVER |

| BUS MONITOR |

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| COOK/BAKER |

| CUSTODIAN |
Standard, Kevin

| CO-CURRICULAR |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION
Cansler, Danny CCHS
Green, Michael CCMS

POSITION

Cook/Baker
Instructor |l

Cook/Baker
.5 Custodian
Cook/Baker
Custodian

Instructional Assistant | (Title Funded)
School Secretary |l

POSITION
Bass Fishing Coach
6t Grade Head Boys Basketball Coach

EFFECTIVE DATE

12/2/2024
11/20/2024
10/29/2024

12/5/2024
12/11/2024
11/25/2024
11/18/2024

12/2/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/13/2024
11/19/2024

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

EMPLOYEE LOCATION

POSITION / ACTION

EFFECTIVE DATE
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