CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION DECEMBER 19, 2024

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Barnett, Dylan	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resignation	11/26/2024
Belanger, Ines	CCMS	Instructional Assistant II – MSD Aide	Resignation	12/20/2024
Boyd, Alisha	BUS GAR	Bus Driver	Retirmenet	12/31/2024
Chester, Tierra	BUS GAR	Bus Driver	Resignation	10/29/2024
Day, Janice	HHS	Cook/Baker	Resignation	12/1/2024
Langhi, Kaliegh	FR	Bookkeeper/Secretary	Resignation	01/03/2025
Rivera, Jaslyn	SC	Instructional Monitor II	Resignation	01/13/2025
Whiteside, Kenneth	BUS GAR	Fleet Supervisor	Retirement	12/30/2024
Wilson, Takeiyah	IELA	IELA Instructor	Resignation	11/20/2024
Winders, Sandra	CCHS	Instructor II	Resignation	11/29/2024
CO-CURRICULAR Cotton, Christopher	CCHS	Basketball Coach	Resignation	11/18/2024

В.	LEA\	/E (OF A	ABSEN	NCE

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE

C. IRANSFERS					
CLASSIFIED					
EMPLOYEE	FROM	ТО	EFFECTIVE DATE		
Burgos, Maria	Instructional Assistant I	Instructional Assistant II	7/1/2024		
	(Level 2) @ PE	(Level 5) @ PE			
Coleman, William	Instructor II @ HHS	Instructional Asst II @ HHS	11/14/2024		
Daniels, Jasmyne	Clerk @ FR	Bookkeeper/Secretary @ FR	1/6/2025		
Ramer, Brittany	Instructional Assistant I	Instructional Assistant II	10/1/2024		
•	(Level 2) @ PE	(Level 5) @ PE			
Royster, Misako	Cook/Baker (Level 3) @ MI	District-Wide EL Program	1/6/2025		
•	, , ,	Instructional Assistant I (Level 2)			
Szczapinski, Crystal	Administrative Secretary I	Administrative Secretary II	12/10/2024		
	(Level 6) @ CO	(Level 8) @ CO			

CO-CURRICULAR

		D. EMPLOYMENT	
CLASSIFIED			
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Cannon, Dawn	IH	Cook/Baker	12/2/2024
Green. Tara	HMS	Instructor II	11/20/2024
Henderson, Shelly	HMS	Cook/Baker	10/29/2024
Major, Kenneth	CCHS	.5 Custodian	12/5/2024
McCombs, Chynna	MI	Cook/Baker	12/11/2024
Roberts, Cody	PE	Custodian	11/25/2024
Shelton, Felicia	SF	Instructional Assistant I (Title Funded)	11/18/2024
Sowerby, Kamillya	VLA	School Secretary II	12/2/2024
SUBSTITUTES			
BUS DRIVER			
DOO DIGITER			
BUS MONITOR			
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTAN	NT		
COOK/BAKER			
CUSTODIAN			
Standard, Kevin			
CO-CURRICULAR	٦		
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Cansler, Danny	CCHS	Bass Fishing Coach	11/13/2024
Green, Michael	CCMS	6 th Grade Head Boys Basketball Coach	11/19/2024
Orderi, imidiaei	COMO	o Grade Flead Boys Basketball Coach	11/13/2024
E. PERSONNEL	DISCIPLINARY AC	CTION (Confidential Notification of Suspens	ion / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

POSITION / ACTION

EFFECTIVE DATE

LOCATION

EMPLOYEE